A B C D

REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION BY/DATE

A |RELEASE KP-8/30/99
B |SEE SHTS. 1 & 5 KP-3/9/00

1 [ % 10242 [COVER, FRONT-LOWER
1| # 10241 COVER, FRONT—UPPER
7 | % 10247 BLOCK, BEARING MTG—SPINDLE L 10240 COVER, TOP—OILER SHELF
1| 95 | TELEM-XCKJ10541 | SWITCH, LIMIT W/LEVER 1 142 10239  |COVER, TOP—FRONT BUFFER
1| 94 | TACH-TK3600 |KIT, TACH MTG (5HP) 1 | 4 10238 COVER, TOP—REAR BUFFER
1 | 95 | TACH-TK3500 |KIT, TACH MTG 1 [ 40 10237 COVER, REAR-LOWER
4 | 92 [SWICH-L/A—L10] SWITCH, LINEAR ACT. 1|39 10238 COVER, REAR—UPPER
1 | 91 | SWITCH-80ZT-AP | SWITCH, LIMIT, PLUG—IN 1 {38 10235 COVER, LEFT SIDE-UPPER
90 T SUbE—wi3304 | SLIDEWAY 1| & 10234 | COVER, LEFT SIDE-LOWER
2 | 89 |SHAFT_SR-16PD24|RAIL, SHAFT, 24 1 |3 10233 COVER, RIGHT SIDE
2|8 | SHAT-1X3660CPD| SHAFT, 1 x 36 1 | % 10227 |RAIL, SHAFT—MODIFIED
& PULEY=TL48m00 | PULLEY 1| % 10205 |SHAFT, SPINDLE
T 85 TPULLEY=ToI6100 [PULLEY 1 | 33 10204 | TAB, PLATING MTG
T 85 [ PULLEY=4aa100 [PULLEY 1 | %2 10203 |PLATE, MOTOR MTG=5HP
T8+ T FULEY=3201q100 [ PULLEY [ 10202 |PLATE, MOTOR MTG—THP )
2 | 83 | NAME-LABEL/01 |LABEL, WARNING 1 {30 10201 BOX, MOD.— CONTROL
1| 82 | NAME-D750-USA | NAMEPLATE, D750—USA 112 10200 BOX, MOD.— E/F TABLE
T T 5 T MUFFMS003A [MUFFLER, 376 MALE 2 | 28 10199 COUNTERWEIGHT, CRANK ARM
T80 | WoTOR 9350016 [MGTOR, F/M, 5HP 1| 2 10183 ARM, CRANK—TRAVERSE
1 | 79 | MOTOR-9320018 |MOTOR, P/M, 2HP 2 | 2% 10180 SPACER, ACTUATOR MTG
2 [ 78 | WOTOR-25 |BASE, MOTOR 1 | % 10162 PLATE, E/F TABLE
1| 77 | NANI-K00GGOOIC | MANIFOLD ASSY, VERSA 1| 24 10161 BRACKET, MTG—BUMPER
T 76 | LEVER-BaZT-WzB | LEVER, ROLLER 1 | 3 10160 BRACKET, STOP—E/F TABLE
T 75 T JoURNAL=ST3%E | JOURNAL ASH 1 | 2 10159 BRACKET, AR CYL—E/F TABLE
NOTES: mEaE = e e e o e o
e 1| 73 | INDEX-AE5085 |INDEXER ,
1. FOR LIST OF OPTIONS & REF. DOCUMENTS: 1| 72_|GAUGE-201B/0060| GAUGE, DIAL, 2 1/8 NPT, 0-60 Sl T L AT T WD TR
SEE DWG#10504 1| 71 | FRL-A-1756-CS | FILTER/REGULATOR/LUBRICATOR ASM e s FUSIROD AR Y-
2 | 70 | ENCODE-256N |ENCODER 3
T 6 To-A0t33A25PSa| AR CYLINDER 1| 16 10153 PLATE, GENEVA MECHANISM
T 65 Tov—A0377A25p 50 AR GYLINDER 2 | 15 10152 SLEEVE, REINFORCING—E/F ARM 5
2 | 67 | COUP-SPIDERO |COUPLING, SPIDER, L/J 1 [ 14 10151 INSERT, E/F _ARM
2 6 T coup—Bo0Y3750 [ COUPLING, BODY, /) 3/5° 1 | 13 10150 SPACER, GENEVA BEARING
2 | 65 | COUP-BODY3125 | COUPLING, BODY, L/J 5/16" 1 [ 12 10119 WELDMENT, E/F ARM
5 64 | ooLAR-2/20 [COLLAR, SHAFT, 3-PC & TN 10103 WELDMENT, AR CYLINDER
% | 65 [ 5USi-5°5100°N [BUSIING, BALL 1 ] 10 10102 WELDMENT, GENEVA MECHANISM
T 6 T susiaz Teusine ai, & 1| 9 10101 WELDMENT, BUFFER ACTUATOR
1| 61 | BUSH-QI-1-1/8 |BUSHING, Q1, 1-1/8" 1 8 10100 WELDMENT, FRAME
1 | 60 | BUSH-M/2517 |BUSHING, TAPER LOCK, 1" 1 7 |SEE SALES ORDER| GUARD ASSY, BUFFER
1 | 59 | BUSH-M/1008 |BUSHING, TAPER LOCK, 7/8" 1 6 |SEE SALES ORDER| ENDFORM ASSY, OUTER
7T 55 |BONPER_REZ0T5ME| BUMPER 1 | 5 |SEE SALES ORDER| ENDFORM ASSY, INNER
1| 57 | BOX-1900COVER | COVER, ELECTRICAL BOX 1 | 4 [SEE SALES ORDER|MANDREL ASSY
: BoX00  [B0X ELECTRICAL 1 | 3 10003 |OILER ASSY, TRAVERSE
4 | 55 | BLOCK-NPL—32T |BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK, 2" 1 2 10002 TRAVERSE ASSY
2 | 54 | BLOCK_NPL-20T |BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK, 1.25° ! 1| SEE SALFS ORDER] BUFFER ASSY
1 BELT-700H100 |BELT, TIMING QTY |ITEM [ PART NO. DESCRIPTION 4
1| 52 | BELT-360H100 |BELT, TIMING THE_MATERIAL CONTAINED 50 TN EARRETT D
1| 5 | BEAR-SNR2202 |BEARING TS RRELEX PRO SOLS NG, Pl Tl
1 ) BEAR—CCFISE _|BEARING REF&#E))DS%EIISRI; IyI(S)EL(B)EED PACKAGING SOLUTIONS INC. _ WWNREELEX.COM
1| 49 | ACT-7621241 | ACTUATOR, BUFFER Okt USED FOR ANY OTHER FINAL ASSY,
7 | 8 12218 PLATE, ENCODER MTG WRITTEN APPROVAL OF
1 47 10244 COVER, FRONT MIDDLE—RIGHT REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC. D750
1 46 10243 COVER, FRONT MIDDLE-LEFT _@9_ .E_ ST PART/ONG 1. r
QTY [ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION THRD_ANGLE PROJECTION | 10000 |B
A B C FLENAVE:N: \MECHDWGS\DWGS\10000_1B |SCAE — | oRawN JHK DATE 6/1/98  [sHEET 1 oF 6




D

FOR REF ONLY

REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION BY/DATE
B [SEESHT.14&5 KP-3/9/00
1
2
3
4
THE_MATERIAL CONTAINED 30 JON BARRETT R
HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY @Rﬂx AN BT
TO REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC. ] PRI BT TaR
AND SHALL NOT BE = | PACKAGING SOLUTIONS ING. WWW.REELEX.COM
S Mose
W ST FINAL ASSY,
RETLEX PRG SOL'6: ING. D750
©r =1 SE |PART/DVIG %o. | REV.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION 1 0000 B
FLENAE: N: \MECHDWGS\DWGS\10000_1B | SCALE 1/8 | ORAWN JHK DATE 6/1/08 [sHEET 2 oF 6




D

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION BY/DATE

SEE SHT. 1 & 5

KP-3/9/00

3
4
THE_MATERIAL CONTAINED 30 JON BARRETT R
HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY @Rﬂx AN BT
TO REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC. ] PRI BT TaR
AND SHALL NOT BE = | PACKAGING SOLUTIONS ING. WWW.REELEX.COM
S Mose
Wit A FINAL ASSY,
RETLEX PRG SOL'6: ING. D750
© 5 SE |PART/DVIG %o. | REV.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION 1 0000 B
FLENAE N: \MECHDWGS\DWGS\10000_1B | SCALE 1/4 | ORAWN JHK DATE 6/1/08 [seET 3 oF 6




KP-3/9/00

DESCRIPTION

B |SEE SHT. 1 & 5

©
I
<+
B
Vh | & |
0 8
m o | o=
0| o M
Ny m x
el e B
F
Z |« |3
P g
g (X
j= |~
HO| g
@
a, S o !
S>xZ Qluug g
wlerosl | 32
-l -
NNNNN 5w w m
3zo6R>23>7, u
CPHND;MWW% m w
Eaigirete A dle
Pxins _H=" 2| S
DDDDD { < hre]
DOEO_._H._H sl =
EEEEE SEY [ ket
e | =
w UWE F| 2
rd =g M
c
g
o
o
m
<<




FINAL ASSY,

D750
10000

6/1/99 [sveET5 o 6

18 |SouE 1/4 | oRaw JHK DATE

24
YA
APPA@O

2
-2 ol o

NNNNNN
OOOOOOO
mPSNmmoom

PROJECTION
FILENAME: N: \MECHDWGS \DWGS'\10000




A B C D

REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION BY/DATE
B [SEE SHT. 1 & 5 KP-3/9/00

2
3
4
THE MATERIAL CONTAINED 30 JON BARRETT R
HEREIN_|S PROPRIETARY @Rﬂx L A
TO REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC. /] FiBISaa Tane
AND SHALL NOT BE = | PACKAGING SOLUTIONS ING. WWW.REELEX.COM
st ose
Wit A FINAL ASSY,
RESLEX PG SOL'S ING. D750
© 5 SE |PART/DVIG %o. | REV.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION C 1 0000 B
A B C FLENAE: N: \MECHDWGS\DWGS\10000_1B | SCALE 1/4 | ORAWN JHK DATE 6/1/08 [sHEET 6 oF 6




A B C D

FS

REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION BY/DATE
A |RELEASE KP-8/18/99
B [MODEL AND REDRAW; DEL IT.17; IT.18 QTY WAS 4 KP-1/11/01
B1 [DELETE "4 REQD” CALLOUT—INCORRECT KP-11/22/04
ITs 8 WAS 10186; ADD IT. 21 KP-11/18/09

NOTES:

1. SHOWN IN POSITION FOR_D1500.
MOVE TO OPPOSITE SIDE FOR D750

1 1 21| SPRING—CEN/850 | SPRING, 1.380D x 1.00ID x 10.00LG
6 6 | 20 | FLOOR STOCK |SCREW, SOC HD, 1/4-20 x 1.25
AR | A/R | 19 | SHEAVE-RSTI25 |SPACER, RETANING RING
2 2 | 18 | WASH-32644 | WASHER, BRONZE, 1"
7 7 | 16 | SHEAVE-6019640 | SHEAVE, 6" DELRIN, 30mm
1 1 15 | SHAFT-1X245 |SHAFT, 1° X 24.50 LG
2 2 | 1 SEAL—S1000 | SEAL, BEARING, 1° 3
1 1 13 | COLLAR—R/30MM | COLLAR, CLAMP—TITE, 1PC 30mm
2 2 | 12 | COLLAR—2/30MM | COLLAR, CLAMP—TITE, 2PC 30mm
2 2 | 11 | BUSH—A162536 | BUSHING, BALL
1 1 10 | BEAR—CCFISB | BEARING, CAM FOLLOWER
1 1 9 10189-01 | SHAFT, 1.25 DIA-VARIOUS
1 1 8 | SPRING—CEN/B98 | SPRING, 1.380D x 1.00ID x 3.75LG
1 — 7 02164—01 | SHAFT, STATIONARY—30mm 12.00 LG
— 1 6 02164—08 | SHAFT, STATIONARY—30mm 27.00 LG
2 2 5 10187 BAR, BUFFER BEARING GUIDE
1 1 4 10123 WELDMENT, LIMIT SWTCH ACTIVATOR
1 1 3 10122 WELDMENT, SLIDER BLOCK—BUFFER
2 ("' 1 1 2 10109 WELDMENT, BUFFER FRAME
- \ 2 2 1 10013 WREGUIDE ASSY, OUTPUT
BEARls'\II_:%S FISNHA?_W';I\SE%R REF || =02 1=CL{ITEM [ PART NO. DESCRIPTION .
TERTaame | SMDER EX e
B R R ] F AT 7 T80
AND SHALL NOT B'E PACKAGING SOLUTIONS INC. 'WWW.REELEX.COM
PART NO. USED ON REPRODUCE% DISCLOSED .

(4) SEE NOTE 1 BRRd SANORES | BUFFER ASSY, 6” SHEAVE
10001-01 |JUS VERSION RESLEX PG SOL'Sr ING *BUFFER—-ASSY-01"
10001-02|EURO VERSION

—@9— -E— SIZE_|PART/OWG NO. REV.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION | 1 000 1 —* | C
A B FUENAVE:N: \MECHDWGS\DWGS\10001  [SCALE 1/4  [ORAWN JHK OATE1/9/01  [sHeET 1 oF 1




2 REQD (5)

SEE NOTE 1

2 £A (12(21)22)

(15)10 REQD
(17)REF

D E
REVISIONS
ZONE | LTR DESCRIPTION |BY—DATE
A |RELEASED io-10/21/99)
B |BACK TO ORIG DESIGN (NO FEEDBACK) KP-3/2/00
o S T S
A |
e
,0’
NOTES:
1. PART NO. MAY VARY. SEE SALES
ORDER.

2. FEED IT.14 THRU IT.29. FEED IT.29 THRU
IT.26 & 27 & SECURED w/IT.30.

ROUTE TO

(18Y(19)(20) 6 EA ASSY P/N

FITTINGS ON TRAVERSE OILER
10003.

30 | FLOOR STOCK

TY—WRAP

(<]
1IN
—
3

FLOOR STOCK

TUBING, NYLON, 1/2°

28 | FLOOR STOCK

MOUNT, ADHESIVE TY-WRAP

27 | FLOOR STOCK

CLAMP, HALF

26 | FLOOR STOCK

FITTING, ADAPTER, 1/2t x 90°

25 10209-03

PLATE, BEARING—TRAVERSE

24 10209-02

PLATE, BEARING—TRAVERSE

FLOOR STOCK

SHIM, BLUE or GREEN

22 | FLOOR STOCK

COUPLER, STR 1/8 PIPE

2 FLOOR STOCK

NIPPLE, CLOSE 1/8 PIPE

20 FLOOR STOCK

WASHER, SPLITLOCK, #1/2

19 FLOOR STOCK

WASHER, FLAT, #1/2

>
ololamddgl=[=[-]-]~
b

18 FLOOR STOCK

BOLT, HEX, #1/2-13 x 1.00

34 17 FLOOR STOCK

WASHER, SPLITLOCK, #1/4 3

24 16 FLOOR STOCK

SCREW, SOC HD SHOULDER, #1/4-20 x 2.00

10 15 FLOOR STOCK

SCREW, SOC HD, #1/4-20 x 1.00

3FT [ 14 FLOOR STOCK

TUBING, NYLON, 1/8"

2 12 LUB—FITO001 | FITTING, LUBRICATOR INJECTION
1 " 12224 PIN, CONN. ROD-TRAVERSE
2 9 10210 PLATE, BEARING SPACER—TRAVERSE
2 10209-01 PLATE, BEARING—TRAVERSE
1 7 10208 PLATE, END-TRAVERSE
1 6 10207 PLATE, TOP—TRAVERSE
2 5 10206 PLATE, SIDE-TRAVERSE
1 4 10121 WELDMENT, MTG-TRAVERSE
1 3 10212 TUBE, WIREGUIDE
1 2 10011 CONNECTING ROD ASSY, TRAVERSE
1 1 12009 SLIDER BLOCK ASSY, TRAVERSE
QTY [ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION 4
THE_MATERIAL CONTAINED Pfqywm&

HEREIN_ IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC.
AND LL NOT Bl
REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED
OR USED FOR ANY OTHER

R WITHOUT THE
TTEN_APPROVAL OF
REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC.

S
(w)
40}
ML

0 ., [
< F.845'8787884
PACKAGING SOLUTIONS INC. WWW.REELEX.COM

TRAVERSE ASSY,
HIGH SPEED

© =

THIRD_ANGLE PROJECTION

SIZE |PART/DVIG NO.

10002 | %v

FILENAME: N: \MECHDWGS \DWGS\ 100028

SCAE 1/2 | ORAWN JHK DATE 6/1/99 |sHEET 1 OF 1




NE—— SCALE:1/2

BBeo

NOTES:

1. TURN MODULE(IT. 5) 180"

2. HOSE THAT COMES WITH IT. 4,
TO BE SNAKED THRU HOLE IN
IT. 1 & ATTACHED BETWEEN
RESERVOIR(IT. 4) & BARB FITTING(IT. 8)
SECURE WITH IT. 16. HOSE
NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY.

REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION [ svpaE
A |RELEASE KP-8/30/99
B |RE—RELEASE W/ CHG'S KP-11/1/99
C |NEW DESIGN (SEE MARK-UP) KP-4/17/00

28 | FLOOR STOCK

TUBING, , 1/8 OD

27 | LUB—FITO0O01

FITTING, STR, 1/4 NPT x 1/8 TUBE |,

26 | FLOOR STOCK

BOLT, HEX, 5/16 x .75

25 | FLOOR STOCK

WASHER, SPLITLOCK, 5/16

24 | LUBE-FITO002

FITTING, "Y" 1/8 NPT x 1/8 x 1/8 TUBE

22 | FLOOR STOCK

CLAMP, HALF, BX

20 | FLOOR STOCK

SCREW, SOC HD CAP., 1/4-20 x 2.50

19 [ FLOOR STOCK

WASHER, SPLITLOCK, 1/4

18 | FLOOR STOCK

WASHER, FLAT, 5/16

FLOOR STOCK

BOLT, HEX, 1/4-20 x 1.00

16 | FLOOR STOCK

TY—WRAP, 1/4

14 [ FLOOR STOCK

CLAMP, CABLE, 90" 3/8 BX

13 | FLOOR STOCK

NIPPLE, CLOSE, 1/2 NPT

12 | FLOOR STOCK

PLUG, PIPE, 1/8 NPT

11 [ FLOOR STOCK

TUBING, NYLON, 1/4 0D 3

10 | FLOOR STOCK

FITTING, STR, 1/8 NPT x 1/4 TUBE

9 | FLOOR STOCK

FITTING, SWIVEL, 90" 1/8 NPT x 1/4 TUBE

FLOOR STOCK

FITTING, BARBED, 1/8 NPT x 1/4 TUBE

FLOOR STOCK

FITTING, "T°, 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4

FLOOR STOCK

ELBOW, STREET 90" 1/8 NPT

SOLENOID

LUB—RES0001

RESERVOIR

8

7

6

5 | VALVE-41036120
4

3| LUB=MET0001
2

PUMP, INJECTOR

10135

PULLBOX, MOD.—RH 1/2"

—-—-—‘—n—‘—n—x—‘NA\#AAANN#NAANNN}
2

u—y

~

1 10125

WELDMENT, OILER

QTY | ITEM PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

THE_MATERIAL CONTAINED
HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC.
AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED
OR USED FOR ANY OTHER
PURPOSE WITHOUT THE
WRITIEN_ APPROVAL OF
REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC.

© =

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

= )
Rmx [easen
L7/ F: 845.878.7884
PACKAGING SOLUTIONS ING. WWWREELEX.COM

OILER ASSY

SZE_[PART/ONG N

0. REV.
c 10003 | c

c D

FILENAVE: N: \MECHDWGS\DWGS\\ 10003

SCAE 1/1 [oRam JHK OWE6/1/09 [seEET 1 0F 1




DESCRIPTION BY/DATE REVISIONS
ADD IT. 32 KP—2/27 /08| REV DESCRIPTION BY/DATE
IT's 27 & 31 WAS 10132 & 10294 RESPECT. kP—10/14/08] A [RELEASE kP-7/28/99
B |ADD IT. 22 & DASHCHART(US/EURO VER) KP—9/13/99
C |REDESIGN /REDOCUMENT kP-10/14/99]
D |ITA3 & 14 WAS 10223 & 10229;IT.25 WAS 3/8;ADD IT.27 |KP-1/19/00
E |CHG IT. 16 WAS “BLOCK—SPB—4" _ KP—6/12/00 1
e O ]
G |ADDED IT. 31 KP-7/8/03
6 | 6 | 32 [BOLT-SS10-32/01]SCREW, SET, 10-32 x .19
2 | 2 | 31 20093 STOP BEARING ASSY
2 | 2 [ 30 | FLOOR STOCK [SCREW, SHC #3/8-16 x 1.75
1 1 | 29 [COLLAR—2—30mm|COLLAR, SHAFT, 30mm 2PC
1 1 | 28 99027 RIM SHEAVE ASSY, PRIMARY
2 | 2 |27 20094 SPACER BEARING ASSY
3 | 3 [ 26 | FLOOR STOCK [NUT, JAM #1/2-13
2 | 2 [ 25| FLOOR STOCK |WASHER, FLAT #1/4
1 1 | 24 10246 BUSHING, ADJUSTABLE PULLEY (SHORT) 2
2 | 2 [ 23 10245 BUSHING, ADJUSTABLE PULLEY
1] 0 |22 02164—08 SHAFT, STATIONARY SHEAVES
4 | 4 [ 20| FLOOR STOCK |SCREW, SHC #3/8-16 x 1.25
10 | 10 | 19 | SHEAVE-RST125 |[SPACER, RETAINING RING
2 | 2 [ 18 |SPRING-LBOOL—12|SPRING, .90 OD x .75 ID x 4.00 LG
2 | 2 [ 17 |SPRING-LCO59F05|SPRING, .45 OD x .31 ID x 1.00 LG
3| 3|16 10136 BLOCK, PILLOW—MODIFIED
o] 1[]15 02164—07 SHAFT, STATIONARY SHEAVES
3 | 3 | 14 [ROLLER-BOLT/02 [SCREW, SHS, 2.375 x .75 LG(5/16—18)
2 | 2113 10133 STOP, SPRING
1 1 [ 12 10222 SHEAVE, 15" RIM s
1 1 9 10217 PLATE, ROLLER MTG, SLIDER
3] 3] 8 10216-01 SHAFT, .25 DIA
1 1] 7 10215 BAR, SHAFT MTG—LOWER
1 1 6 10214 BAR, SHAFT MTG—UPPER
1 1] 5 99129 SHEAVE, 15" W/ BEARING
1 1] 4 10124 WELDMENT, OUTPUT WIREGUIDE
1 1] 3 10111 WELDMENT, BUFFER 16"
3| 3] 2 10014 ROLLER ASSY, RIM SHEAVE
o 1 1 1 99003 ROLLER ASSY, 5/8”
=92 S ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
THE_MATERIAL CONTAINED ;39 JON BARRETT RD
Sl P SO g
REP#QDEEED DISELOSED PACKAGING SOLUTIONS INC. 'WWW.REELEX.COM
PART NO. USED ON [TEM NUMBER SR R BUFFER ASSY,
10005—01]US VERSION—NO GUARDING |BUFFER—ASSY—02 REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC. 15" RIM
10005—02[/EURO VERSION—w /GUARDING | BUFFER—ASSY—02E -@— -E- SZE_[PART/ONG NO. TEV.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION D 10005_* | J

c

5 FRENANE: N; \MECHOWGS\DWGS\ 10005

SIAE 3/8  [oRaw KP ONE 7/27/99 |EET 1 oF 1




A B [4 D E
REVISIONS
ZONE | LR DESCRIPTION BY-DATE
A |RELEASED KP-8/18/99
Al | ADDED ITEM NUMBER TO TITLE KP-10/2/00
)@ 55 R FOBRson T

BEARINGS SHOWN FOR REF
SEE FINAL ASSY

(16) 5 REQD
(12) 2 REQD
(19) AR

(1) 2 Read

NOTES

1. SHOWN IN POSITION FOR_D1500.
MOVE TO OPPOSITE SIDE FOR D750

PART NO.

USED ON

10017-01|US VERSION

10017-02|EURO VERSION

6 6 20 FLOOR STOCK | SCREW, SOC HD,, 1/4—20 x 1.25
A/R| A/R| 19 | SHEAVE-RST125 [ SPACER, RETAING RING
4 4 18 WASH-32644 | WASHER, BRONZE, 1.00
1 1 17 | SPRING-CEN/850 [ SPRING, 1.380D x 1.00ID x 10.00LG
5 5 16 SHEAVE-2090U | SHEAVE, BOMCO, U—GROOVE, 8", 30mm
1 1 15 SHAFT-1X24.5 [SHAFT, 1.00 x 24.50 LG 3
2 2 14 SEAL-S1000 | SEAL, BEARING, 1.00
1 1 13 COLLAR—R/30MM COLLAR, CLAMP—TITE, 1PC 30mm
2 2 12 | COLLAR-2/30MM [ COLLAR, CLAMP—TITE, 2PC 30mm
2 2 11 BUSH-A162536 |BUSHING, BALL
1 1 10 BEAR-CCFISB |BEARING, CAM FOLLOWER
1 1 9 10189-01 SHAFT, 1.25 DIA—VARIOUS
1 1 8 SPRING-CEN/898 [ SPRING, 1.380D x 1.00ID x 3.75LG
1 = 7 02164-01 SHAFT, STATIONARY—30mm (12.00LG)
= 1 6 02164—08 SHAFT, STATIONARY—30mm (27.00LG)
2 2 5 10187 BAR, BUFFER BEARING GUIDE
1 1 4 10123 WELDMENT, LIMIT SWITCH ACTIVATOR
1 1 3 10122 WELDMENT, SLIDER BLOCK—BUFFER
1 1 2 10109 WELDMENT, BUFFER FRAME
2 2 1 10012 WIREGUIDE ASSY, OUTPUT
=02 =0 {|TEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION 4
THEREIN 10 PROPREFARY. - AT, s
TO REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC. F: 845.876.7884
AND SHALL NOT BE PACKAOGING SOLUTIONS INC. WWV.REELEX.COM
REPRODUCE% DISCLOSED v
O RPose WhouT e |BUFFER ASSY, 9” SHEAVE
REELEX PRG SOL'Sr ING. “BUFFER-ASSY-04"
-@2— -E— SZE_[PART/OWG NO. REV.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION | 10017_* | B
FLENAME:N: \MECHDWGS\DWGS\10017B  [ScAE 1/4  [oRawn JHK owTE 6/1/99 [sweer1 oF 1




>

NOTES:

1. DIM’S TO MOUNT GUARD TO D750,
SEE REF DIAG. #10512.

REVISIONS
ZONE| REV DESCRIPTION BY/DATE
A |RELEASE KP=11/1/00
B |DELETED ITEN 14 KP-5/14/01

3 | 34 |FLOOR STOCK[NUT, JAM, 1/2-13

1 [ 33 |SWITCH-D4BL/S02[ SWITCH, DOOR LOCK

1 [ 32 |LABEL-EC/MRK [LABEL, "CE” MARK

1 31 |LABEL—EC/00[LABEL, YEAR "00"

3 |30 DOOR—TROLY/01 DOOR, TROLLEY

1 | 29 | CYL-CD-1036 | CYLINDER, CABLE TROL

1 28 | CABLE-30N1-8 | CARRIER, CABLE—30"

2 | 27 |BUMPER-RB2015M2| BUMPER

1126 12203-01 |PANEL, CORNER—MOD.

1125 12195 ANGLE, SUPPORT—FACADE

3 | 24 12191 PLATE, GUSSET z
2 |23 12189 PLATE, MTG—DOOR BUMPER ANCHOR
2|22 12188 ANGLE, MTG—DOOR BUMPER

1 21 12118 WELDMENT, MTG—INTERLOCK SW
1120 10290 PANEL, TOP—HORIZ

1 19 10289 WELDMENT, ADAPTER—RIGHT

1 18 10288 WELDMENT, ADAPTER—-LEFT

2 |17 10287 WINDOW, FRONT

1 16 10285 PLATE, AIR CYL TO DOOR

1115 10284 BRACE, FRAME—-UPPER

1113 10282 WELDMENT, FRAME—FRONT

1112 10281 WELDMENT, DOOR TRACK

1 1" 10262 BOX, MOD. — 4x4x3 3
1110 10260 PLATE, MTG—J. BOX

1 9 10257 WINDOW, TOP

1 8 10255 WELDMENT, FRAME—-TOP

4 7 10249 WINDOW, SIDE

2 6 10164 PANEL, GUARD

1 5 10148 TRACK, DOOR—MOD.

1 4 10146 WELDMENT, DOOR GUARD-LOWER
1 3 10140 WELDMENT, FRAME—RIGHT SIDE

1 2 10139 WELDMENT, FRAME—LEFT SIDE

1 1 10029 DOOR ASSY

QTY [ ITEM PART NO. _ DESCRIPTION
TETAST | @)pnliolooIt
o I e N
OR USED FOR_ANY OTHER GUARD ASSY,

PURPOSE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN APPROVAL OF
WINDINGS, INC.

AUTOMATIC DOOR
"GUARD-D750/0A”

o

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

SZE PART/M NO. REV.
| 10019 B

FLENAME: N; \MECHDWGS\DWGS\ 10019

ScaE 1/10 [oRam JHK oaTE 10/18/00 [T 1 oF 2




\‘ REF

()
f
50 ~
— .50

VIEW C

REVISIONS
ZONE] REV | DESCRIPTION BY/DATE
A [RELEASE KP—11/1/00
B [SEE SHEET 1 KP-5/14/01
1
REF
REF@\
T T 12) REF
— |
2
REF@\ L~
/ —]
27)2 REQD
REF (8)
J\\ 3
17) REF
22)23)2 EA
VIEW B—B

THE _MATERIAL CONTAINED
HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO WINDINGS, INC.

AND SHALL NO
REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED
OR USED FOR ANY OTHER

PURPOSE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN APPROVAL OF
WINDINGS, INC.

‘é __ WINDINGS INC.
TR, "R P

GUARD ASSY,
AUTOMATIC DOOR

© =

THIRD_ANGLE PROJECTION

”GUARD-D750/0A”

™" 10019 B

T 5 FLENAE: N; \MECHDWES\DWGS\10019

SCE 1/1  |oRam KP  DATE 10/31/00 [T 2 oF 2




E

PART
PART

ﬁ

PULLEY-48HQ100
BUSH-Q1-2

SPINDLE
SHAFT
PART#0205

REVISIONS

ZONE [ LR |

DESCRIPTION [ BY-DATE

[ A [reLEASED

-a/25

PART#BELT-/00H100

PART#PULLEY-32HQ100
PART#BUSH-Q1-1-1/8

PART#PULLEY-TL16H100
PART#BUSH-M /1008

a

o HP

CAMBOX
PARTHNDEX—AES085

— 5 HP MOTOR

PART#MOTOR—-9350018
MOTOR BASE
PART#MOTOR-2B

PART

PART#BELT—-360H100

PART#PULLEY—TL48H100
BUSH-M /2517

2 HP MOTOR
PARTAMOTOR-9320018
MOTOR BASE
PART#MOTOR-2B

N

4
THE_MATERIAL CONTAINED 39 Jon M)
HEREIN_|S PROPRIETARY PATIERSON, NY 12563

T RN Y PRO SO INC. @ERE-EX st
AND SHALL NOT BE =~ | PACKAGING SOLUTIONS INC.
REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED
R A O Ve SCREMA
WRITTEN APPROVAL OF DRIVE SCHEMATIC
REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC.
D750
'@} E:EI- SIZE |PART/IWIG NO. | REV.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION 1 0503 A
PLENAE:N; \MECHDWGS\DWS\10503A  |SCAIE 1/6 | oRaWN JHK DATE 6/1/99 [sheET 1 oF 1




B D
REVISIONS

ZONE | LTR DESCRIPTION BY-DATE
A |RELEASE KP-11/20/97)
B |DEL ITS 15,26,27 & CHG IT.16 FROM 98177 TO 99014 | k-2/17/%8
C |CHG.IT.12 FROM 99156 TO 99159;UPDATE PICTURE | KP-2/17/%8
D |UPDATED VIEW OF IT. 12 KP-7/1/%8
E |DEL IT. 2 (99101) & IT. 3 (99102) w-12/17/8Y
F |ADD IT’S 26, 27 & -02 [ | 1
G |ADD IT. 28;UPDATE P~4/27/00

NOTES:

1. IT'S 22 & 25 ARE MOUNTED ON
PARENT PRODUCT.

2
MTG BRKT TO
BE PLACED HERE
PART NO. [DIFFERENCE
99000-01] 1 PICKUP
99000—02[ 4 PICKUPS
4 re (7)
3
16 REQD
1]1] 16 99014 DUAL HALL EFFECT ASSY
11 [ 14 99173 BOX, JUNCTION (MOD.)
2 2] 13 99157 SHAFT, ALIGNMENT
11 [ 12 99159 SHAFT, LOWER
[ K T 99155 SHAFT, UPPER
11 [ 10 99154 PLATE, MTG—AIR CYL
11 ] 9 99153 BLOCK, LOWER
11| 8 99152 BLOCK, UPPER
2 4] 7 99151 ROLLER, 2.80 LG
44 6 99150 ROLLER, 3.56 LG
A/RIA/R] 28 | FLOOR STOCK |SHIM 2[2] 5 99104 |INSEPERABLE ASSY, WHEEL MOD.
110 27 99016 WHEEL ASSY, 4 PICKUP N 99103 WELDMENT. COVER—AIR CYL
‘1’ : 2: VALVE"Z%‘;()H 7 ;’;ﬁi‘h ASSY, 1 PICKUP ﬁ 2| 1 99100 WELDMENT, 4 ROLLER X
= 7
4 | 4 | 24 | RING-INT/001 |RING, RETAINING g ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION 5EERENCE L4
8 | 8 | 25 | RING-EX/001 |RING, RETAINING HEREN 1o PROPRITARY. ] Rﬂx PRSIV Todes
1 : 22$ FFRLLO_VIREFGC/ANSA/RO011 5&5&A:0/2; (10”)) ::g To EDLESX KEE Nso EIEINC PACKAGING SOLUTIONS INC. m%%
E ) REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED
1 | 1 | 20 | CNi—SsIX17/01 |CYLINDER, DOUBLE ACT.1x1.062 R R%,%%EF%R'T,QQUT THE FOOTAGE COUNTER ASSY,
4 | 4 | 19 | BEAR-RIZW |BEARING NSK MRITTEN APPROVAL OF (w/1 or 4 PICKUPS)
16 | 16 | 18 | BEAR-FSR6—2RS [BEARING 1K e COUNTER-WB175”
4 | 4 | 17 |BEAR—0BDU14—1/2|BEARING GARLOCK .@} .|E|. I PART/OWG NO. V.
;b a a2 THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION -
FZLT ] TEM | PART NO DESCRIPTION REFERENCE 99000—* G
B FUENAVE:N: \MECHDWGS\DWGS\99000G  [SCALE 1/4 |ORAWN JHK OATE 11/20/07 [SHEET 1 oF 1




A B C D

REVISIONS

NOTES: REV DESCRIPTION BY/DATE

B |UPDATE HARDWARE;IT.3 WAS 99108;ADD NEW PART # IT. 11 & 23 KP-1/17/00
1. WHEN ASSEMBLING IT. 3 WITH IT. 1,
LOCATE SIDE HOLE, TAP 1/4—20 INTO IT. 1.
2. RETURN TO FLOOR STOCK, SHOULDER BOLT &
RETAINING RINGS FROM (1) IT. 10. 3 EA @@ @@@ £A :

SEE NOTE 1(3)

FLOOR STOCK _[WASHER, FLAT #7/16

40 | FLOOR STOCK _|WASHER, SPLOCK 10

39 | FLOOR STOCK _[TUBING, NYLON, 1/4 0D

38| FLOOR STOCK _[TUBING, NYLON, 5/32 0D

37| FLOOR STOCK _|CONN, TUBING 90, 1/8NPT x 1/4
3 | FLOOR STOCK _|CONN, TUBING 90, 1/8NPT x 5/32
FLOOR STOCK _|SHIM, 3/8 ID x .032 THK

33| FLOOR STOCK _|SCREW, HEX HD /816 x 4 1/2 16
32| FLOOR STOCK _[SCREW, HEX HD 3/616 x 3 1/2 LG 2
30 | FLOOR STOCK _[SOREW, SOC HD CAP. #3/8-16 x 1 LG

29 | FLOOR STOCK _[SCREW, SHOULDER #3/8-16 x 3/4 LG

28| FLOOR STOCK _|SOREW, SOC HD CAP. f1/4-20 x 1 1/4 L6

-r-—"ﬁ'_?l-r-n

>
Ed
&

2
1
1
1
- 1
= 2 EA 1 27 | FLOOR STOCK _|SCREW, SOC HD CAP. #1/4-20 x 1 LG
2 | 26 | FLOOR STOCK |SCREW, HEX HD. #1/4-20 x 1/2 LG
P\\( @ 3 REQD 4 | 25 | FLOOR STOCK _|SCREW, SOC HD CAP. f10-24 x 116
4 7 | 24 | FLOOR STOCK _|SCREW, SOC HD CAP. #10-32 x 1/2 LG
/ 9 6 REQD 1| 2 10135 PULLBOY, MODIFIED—RH 1/2°
1 22| FLOOR STOCK _|NUT, HEX #1/4-20
@ A/ R 1 21| FLOOR STOCK _|NIPPLE, PIPE, 1/2NPT x CLOSE
1 20 | FLOOR STOCK _|EYEBOLT, #8-32 x 1 LG
4 | 19 | FLOOR STOCK |c-CLP, 590 TID
4 | 18 | FLOOR STOCK _|CONN, TUBING, S0°, 1/4NPT x 1/4
1 17| VALVE-41036120 |VALVE HUMPHREY
1 16 |SPRING-LE045D10 |SPRING, .375 OD x 2.75 LG LEE
e 1| 15 |FRL_REG/NU10060 [REGULATOR, 0-60PS 3
1 14 | FRL-LO7200MPAA [LUBRICATOR NORGREN
@ 1 13| FRL=BRK/NU10B |BRACKET, SERIES 10 NUMATICS
1 12| FRL—18-025003 |BRACKET NORGREN
@ 1 1 99188 |CYLINDER, MODIFIED-2.5" STROKE BIMBA
3 | 10 | BRAKE-BR202060 ROLL, BRAKE
@ 6 | 9 | BEAR-FSR6-2RS [BEARNG K
1 8 99151 ROLLER, 2.80 LG
@ 7 | 7 99150 |ROLLER, 3.56 LG
1 6 99168 [SHAFT, ROLLER
1 5 99167 [BRACKET, ROLLER
1 4 99166 [BLOCK, SWING ARM
1 3 99132 [cover
1 2 99107 |WELDMENT, WIREGUIDE
1 1 99106 |WELDMENT, FRAME X
QTY [ITEM | PART NO. | DESCRIPTION REFERENCE | 4
T | SNDEE] FY i
2 | 47 | FLOOR STOCK _[SCREW, SOC HD CAP, 5/16-18 x .50 LG TO REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC. al 645578 7554
AND SHALL NOT B'E PACKAGING SOLUTIONS INC. WWW.REFLEX.COM
4 | 46 [ FLOOR STOCK |NUT, HEX 43/8-16 REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED
1| 45 | FLOOR STOCK _[WASHER, FLAT £3/8 OR D FOR ANYOIHER | ANTI-REVERSE ASSY
3 | 44 | FLOOR STOCK |WASHER, SPLOCK #1/4 WRITTEN_ APPROVAL OF » »
3 +5 | Fi0oR STocK IWASHER. FLAT #10#1/ REELEX PKG soC{s, INC. AR2-WC
4 | 42 | FLOOR STOCK |WASHER, INT TOOTH #1/4 .@9_ .E. S [PART/OWG NO. RV,
QTY [ITEM [ PART NO. | DESCRIPTION REFERENCE THIRD_ANGLE PROJECTION C | 99001 | B
A B C FUENAE:N: \MECHDWGS\DWGS\09001B [ SCALE 1/3 RN JHK OATE 1/10/97 [seET 1 oF 1




18

2 EA

SEE NOTE 1

(45) A/R

2 REQD

O,

NOTES:

1. WHEN ASSEMBLING IT. 4 WITH IT. 3,

LOCATE SIDE HOLE, TAP 1/4—20 INTO IT. 3.
2. RETURN TO FLOOR STOCK, SHOULDER BOLT &
RETAINING RINGS FROM (1) IT. 12.

REVISIONS

rev |

DESCRIPTION [ svoare

A |RELEASE

[kp=3/21/00

46 FLOOR STOCK

TUBING, NYLON, 1/4 0D

45 FLOOR STOCK

TUBING, NYLON, 5/32 0D

44 FLOOR STOCK

SHIM, 3/8 ID x .032 THK

43 FLOOR STOCK

WASHER, FLAT, #3/8

42 FLOOR STOCK

WASHER, FLAT, #7/16

4 FLOOR STOCK

WASHER, SPLTLOCK, #1/4

40 FLOOR STOCK

WASHER, FLAT, #10

39 FLOOR STOCK

WASHER, INT TOOTH, #10

38 FLOOR STOCK

WASHER, SPLTLOCK, #10

37 FLOOR STOCK

NUT, HEX, #3/8-16

36 FLOOR STOCK

NUT, HEX, #1/4-20

35 FLOOR STOCK

SCREW, SOC HD CAP SHLDR, 3/8-16 x .75 LG

34 FLOOR STOCK

SCREW, SOC HD CAP, 3/8-16 x 1.00 LG

33 FLOOR STOCK

SCREW, SOC HD CAP, 5/16-18 x .50 LG

32 FLOOR STOCK

SCREW, SOC HD CAP, 1/4-20 x 1.25

FLOOR STOCK

SCREW, SOC HD CAP, 1/4-20 x 1.00 2

30 FLOOR STOCK

SCREW, SOC HD CAP, 10-32 x .50 LG

29 FLOOR STOCK

SCREW, SOC HD CAP, 10-24 x 1.00 LG

28 FLOOR STOCK

BOLT, HEX HD, 3/8-16 x 4.50 LG

27 FLOOR STOCK

BOLT, HEX HD, 3/8-16 x 3.50 LG

26 FLOOR STOCK

BOLT, HEX HD, 1/4-20 x .50 LG

25 FLOOR STOCK

NIPPLE, CLOSE, 1/2NPT

24 FLOOR STOCK

EYEBOLT, 8-32 x 1.00 LG

23 FLOOR STOCK

FITTING, "ONE TOUCH", 90" UNION, 1/4 x 1/4

22 FLOOR STOCK

FITTING, "ONE TOUCH", 90°, 1/8NPT x 1/4

21 FLOOR STOCK

FITTING, "ONE_TOUCH", 90', 1/4NPT x 1/4

20 FLOOR STOCK

FITTING, "ONE TOUCH", 90", 1/8NPT x 5/32

19 FLOOR STOCK

RING, RET., EXT. .59 ID

18 VALVE—-41036120

VALVE

17 | SPRING-LE045D10

SPRING, .375 0D x 2.75 LG

16 | FRL—REG/NU10060

REGULATOR, 0—60psi

(19) 4 REQD

(33) 2 REQD

(12) REF

SEE NOTE 2

2 X 3N 41[34 )43

T

_._._._.N_._._._._o.u____._._‘.‘.é__.__n_mé\,__m___‘.é‘.uum_g%%
o

15 | FRL—LO7200MPAA | LUBRICATOR 3
14 FRL—BRK/NU10B | BRACKET, SERIES 10
13 FRL—18-025003 | BRACKET
12| BRAKE—BR202060 | ROLL, BRAKE
" BEAR-FSR6—2RS | BEARING
10 99188 CYUNDER, MODIFIED ( 2.5 STROKE)
9 99168 SHAFT, ROLLER
8 99167 BRACKET, ROLLER
7 99166 BLOCK, SWING ARM
6 99151 ROLLER, 2.80 LG
5 99150 ROLLER, 3.56 LG
4 99132 COVER
3 99131 WELDMENT, FRAME
2 99107 WELDMENT, WIREGUIDE
1 10135 PULLBOX, MODIFIED-RH 1/2"
QTY | ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

i
OO

THE _MATERIAL CONTAINED
HEREIN_IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PKG
AND SHALL N
REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED
OR USED _FOR_ANY_OTHER
E WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN_APPROVAL OF
REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC.

SOL'S, INC.
OT BE

39 JON BARRETT RO

of

PACKAGING SOLUTIONS ING.  WWWREELEX.COM

ANTI-REVERSE ASSY
”"AR3-WC”

© =}

THIRD_ANGLE PROJECTION

SIZE |PART/DWG NO.

99022 K

FILENAME: N: \MECHDWGS \DWGS\ 99022

SCALE 1/2 |nmm KP oATE1/13/00 |SHEET1 oF 1




D

SEE NOTE 1

DWG#10005

"BUFFER—ASSY /02"
REF

REVISIONS

REV DESCRIPTION BY/DATE
A |RELEASE KP-1/9/01
IT. 1 WAS 99139;IT. 2 WAS 99140;CHG 10001 TO KP—1/22,/01

B 10005, BUFFER-01 TO BUFFER-02

NOTES:
1. TRANSFER ALL PARTS FROM
EXISTING ANTI-REVERSE ASSY 3
TO NEW FRAME (IT.3).

REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC.

1 5 02164-10 SHAFT, 30mm X 14.00 LG
1 4 99132 COVER, ANTI—REVERSE
1 3 99131 WELDMENT, FRAME—AR3
1 2 99134 BRACE, MTG—AR3 TO BUFFER-02
1 1 99135 WELDMENT, MTG—AR3 TO BUFFER-02
QTY [ ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION 4
THE MATERIAL CONTAINED P:’A' JON mﬂzg‘&
<t ey, | SJEREELEX "
ND SHALL NOT BE = | PACSKAGING SOLUTIONS ING. W, REE] EX.COM
(%?EPRSOE%U%%% ADISCLOSED RETROFIT ASSY,
FURFOSE WIiOUT T |AR2 TO AR3 FOR BUFFER—02

© =

THIRD _ANGLE PROJECTION

“AR3-WC/RETRO”

SIZE [PART/DWG NO. REV.
| 99025 | B

FILENAME: N; \MECHDWGS\DWGS\ 99025

SCAE 1/4  [oRAW JHIK ONTE 1/0/01  |stEET 1 0F 1




REVISIONS
ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION BY/DATE
A |RELEASE KP-3/12/02
B [ADD IT. 19 KP-2/4/03
Bl |VIEW UPDATE KP-9/16/04
C |ADD IT'S 20-22;DEL IT. 18 KP-3/15/05
C1 [IT'S 20 & 21—ERROR IN PART NO. (WAS 99102-%) KP-3/29/05
D |DEL IT'S 2, 19, 22;ADD IT'S 23 & 24 KP-6/30/05 | 1
D1 |[IT 17 WAS 1/2-13 JAM NUT—INCORRECT KP-10/3/05
E |DEL ITs 20 & 21 KP-1/18/11
2
2 24 20094 SPACER BUSHING ASSY
2 23 20093 STOP BUSHING ASSY
3 17 | FLOOR STOCK |NUT, JAM #1/2—20
2 16 |SPRING-LCO59F05| SPRING, .45 OD x .31 ID x 1.00 LG
4 15 |SPRING-L800L—-12| SPRING, .90 OD x .75 ID x 4.00 LG
3 14 |ROLLER-BOLT/02| SCREW, SOC HD SHLDR, @.38 x .75 (5/16-18)
1 13 99192 SUPPORT, SHAFT—CENTER 3
1 12 99191 WELDMENT, LINK—RING
2 1 99190 BAR, SHAFT MTG—UPPER
1 10 10246 BUSHING, ADJ. PULLEY(SHORT)
2 9 10245 BUSHING, ADJ. PULLEY
1 8 10222 SHEAVE, 15" RIM
1 7 10217 PLATE, ROLLER MTG—SLIDER
1 6 10216-02 SHAFT, VARIOUS— .25 DIA
2 5 10216-01 SHAFT, VARIOUS— .25 DIA
3 4 10136 BLOCK, PILLOW—-MOQOD.
2 3 10133 STOP, SPRING—FIXED
3 1 10014 ROLLER ASSY, RIM SHEAVE
QrY | ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
THE_MATERIAL CONTAINED 39 JON BARRETT RD
HEREIN_IS PROPRIETARY L A
NLEsH Ke SO1ES INC. PACKAGING SOLUTIONS ING: W;Imai%%
REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED
OR USED_FOR ANY OTHER

PURPOSE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN_APPROVAL OF
REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC.

RIM SHEAVE ASSY,
PRIMARY

© =

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

"BUFFER—-ASSY—02A”

B ™" 99027 B

FRENANE: N; \MECHOWGS\DWGS\ 99027

SCAE 3/4 [oraw BM ONE3/H/02 [T 1 oF 1




3/8" HEANIUM ROLLER
N\ \\ 99161
\ WIRE—TWG—R34

3/8” HEANIUM ROLLER
W/ BEARINGS
WIRE-TWG—R32

N\

©)
%LLER SHAFT

99165-01
WIRE-TWG—R33

\ ‘ 3/8” HEANIUM
ROLLER BRACKET

99162
WIRE-TWG—R31

3/8" HEANIUM ROLLER
WIREGUIDE ASSY
99002
WIRE-TWG—-R30

5/8" HEANIUM ROLLER
99163
WIRE—TWG—R54

5/8" HEANIUM ROLLER
W/ BEARINGS
WIRE-TWG—R52

ROLLER SHAFT
99165—02
WIRE—TWG—R53

ROLLER SHAFT
991 6%

5/8" HEANIUM
ROLLER BRACKET
99164
WIRE-TWG—R51

5/8" HEANIUM ROLLER
WIREGUIDE ASSY
99003
WIRE-TWG—-R50

ROUND HOLE ROLLER
99178

@ WRE—TWG—R04
ROUND HOLE ROLLER
W/ BEARINGS
WIRE—TWG—RO4A

ROLLER SHAFT
%}91 65-03

4 ROLLER ROUND
HOLE BRACKET
99179
WIRE—TWG—RO1

4 ROLLER ROUND HOLE
WIREGUIDE ASSY
99012
WIRE-TWG—ROA

REVISIONS

ZONE] REV |

DESCRIPTION [ BY/AE

[ A [rEEAsE

[ kp=11/21/00

2 OVER 2 ROLLER
99184
WIRE-TWG—RT4
2 OVER 2 ROLLER
W/ BEARINGS
99018

WIRE-TWG—RT2

BRACKET
99183
WIRE-TWG—RT3

OVER 2 ROLLER

3/8" HEANIUM EYELET
WIREGUIDE
99185
WIRE-TWG-G30

5/8” HEANIUM EYELET

WIREGUIDE
99186
WIRE—TWG—G50
2 OVER 2 ROLLER
WREGUIDE ASSY
99017

WIRE—TWG—RT1A
THE_MATERIAL CONTAINED 5 I9 BARRETT RO,
To ERREEEIEEIXS PKRGOF;%E‘%'ARIE %GIHG SOLUTIONS ING. ﬁ%%

D SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED
OR USED FOR_ANY_OTHER

PURPOSE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN_ APPROVAL OF
REELEX PKG SOL'S, INC.

DIAGRAM, REF-
TRAVERSE WIREGUIDE
ID CHART

© =

THIRD_ANGLE PROJECTION

SZE |Pm/bm NO.

99511 R

| FLENAE:N: \MECHDWGS\DWGS\ 99511

SCAE 1.5/1 |ORAW JHK DATE 11/6/00 [sEET 1 0F 1




	10000
	10001
	10002
	10003
	10005
	10017
	10019
	10503
	99000
	99001
	99022
	99025
	99027
	99511

